TILKIN-DILKIN STUDIO
FOR KIDS
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15-24 months old kids

Early Learning and Development

Timetable:

13/10/12
20/10/12
27/10/12
03/11/12
10/11/12
17/11/12
24/11/12
01/12/12
08/12/12

10.00 pm
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am

Workshop duration — 45 minutes

TILKIN-DILKIN STUDIO
FOR KIDS
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2-3 years old kids

Early Learning and Development

Timetable:

13/10/12
20/10/12
27/10/12
03/11/12
10/11/12
17/11/12
24/11/12
01/12/12
08/12/12

11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am

Workshop duration — 45 minutes

TILKIN-DILKIN STUDIO
FOR KIDS

6-15 months old kids

Early Learning and Development

Timetable:

13/10/12
20/10/12
27/10/12
03/11/12
10/11/12
17/11/12
24/11/12
01/12/12
08/12/12

12.00 pm
12.00 pm
12.00 pm
12.00 pm
12.00 pm
12.00 pm
12.00 pm
12.00 pm
12.00 pm

Workshop duration — 45 minutes




TILKIN-DILKIN STUDIO

FOR KIDS

Timetable:

20/10/12
27/10/12
03/11/12
10/11/12
17/11/12
24/11/12
01/12/12
08/12/12

3-5 years old kids
Musical Geography

11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am

Workshop duration — 45 minutes

TILKIN-DILKIN STUDIO
FOR KIDS

Timetable:

20/10/12
03/11/12
17/11/12
01/12/12

3-5 years old kids

Intriguing Mathematics

Workshop duration — 45 minutes




TILKIN-DILKIN STUDIO

FOR KIDS

Timetable:

13/10/12
20/10/12
27/10/12
03/11/12
10/11/12
17/11/12
24/11/12
01/12/12
08/12/12

6-12 years old kids
Physical Theatre

10.00 am
15.00 pm
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am

Workshop duration — 45 minutes

sy

~_—

\
S
S
<

3 0
't - g
s&

/A
A/\”'Lm N

TILKIN-DILKIN STUDIO

FOR KIDS

Timetable:

13/10/12
20/10/12
27/10/12
03/11/12
10/11/12
17/11/12
24/11/12
01/12/12
08/12/12

5-12 years old kids
Let’s play Chess

11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am
11.00 am

Workshop duration — 45 minutes




TILKIN-DILKIN STUDIO

FOR KIDS

Timetable:

13/10/12
20/10/12
27/10/12
03/11/12
10/11/12
17/11/12
24/11/12
01/12/12
08/12/12

5-7 years old kids

Intriguing Mathematics

2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm
2.00 pm

Workshop duration — 45 minutes

TILKIN-DILKIN STUDIO
FOR KIDS

Timetable:

13/10/12
20/10/12
27/10/12
03/11/12
10/11/12
17/11/12
24/11/12
01/12/12
08/12/12

7-12 years old kids

Intriguing Mathematics

Workshop duration — 45 minutes




